
BAAFH 3 Semester 1 2024 Timetable
Year 3 Key Dates Activity / Modules Room

TBA TBA Induction / Meeting TBA
Fri 20-Sep-24 Semester Commences Weekly Module Recordings Released
Sat 05-Oct-24 Corporate Finance A207
Sat 05-Oct-24 International Corporate Reporting A207
Mon 07-Oct-24 Corporate Finance Webinar (Online tutorial)
Tue 08-Oct-24 International Corporate Reporting Webinar (Online tutorial)
Sat 12-Oct-24 Income Tax & VAT A207
Sat 12-Oct-24 Financial Data Analysis (E) W202
Mon 14-Oct-24 Income Tax & VAT Webinar (Online tutorial)
Mon 14-Oct-24 Financial Data Analysis (E) Webinar (Online tutorial)
Sat 19-Oct-24 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics CAV013
Sat 19-Oct-24 Contemporary Issues in Accounting & Finance (E)CAV013
Mon 21-Oct-24 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics Webinar (Online tutorial)
Mon 21-Oct-24 Contemporary Issues in Accounting & Finance (E)Webinar (Online tutorial)
Sat 16-Nov-24 Contemporary Issues in Accounting & Finance (E)CAV013
Sat 16-Nov-24 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics CAV013
Mon 18-Nov-24 Contemporary Issues in Accounting & Finance (E)Webinar (Online tutorial)
Mon 18-Nov-24 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics Webinar (Online tutorial)
Sat 23-Nov-24 Income Tax & VAT A207
Sat 23-Nov-24 International Corporate Reporting A207
Mon 25-Nov-24 Income Tax & VAT Webinar (Online tutorial)
Tue 26-Nov-24 International Corporate Reporting Webinar (Online tutorial)
Sat 14-Dec-24 Financial Data Analysis (E) W202
Sat 14-Dec-24 Corporate Finance CAV012
Mon 16-Dec-24 Corporate Finance Webinar (Online tutorial)
Tue 17-Dec-24 Financial Data Analysis (E) Webinar (Online tutorial)



Time Lecturer(s)

TBA TBA
10.00
10.00-13.00 Mr. Joe Walsh
13.30-16.30 Ms. Eimear Ryan
19.00-20.00 Mr. Joe Walsh
20.15-21.15 Ms. Eimear Ryan
10.00-13.00 Ms. Caron Coffey
13.30-16.30 Mr. Michael Franklin
19.00-20.00 Ms. Caron Coffey
20.15-21.15 Mr. Michael Franklin
10.00-13.00 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
13.30-16.30 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
19.00-20.00 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
20.15-21.15 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
10.00-13.00 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
13.30-16.30 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
19.00-20.00 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
20.15-21.15 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
10.00-13.00 Ms. Caron Coffey
13.30-16.30 Ms. Eimear Ryan
19.00-20.00 Ms. Caron Coffey
19.00-20.00 Ms. Eimear Ryan
10.00-13.00 Mr. Michael Franklin
13.30-16.30 Mr. Joe Walsh
19.00-20.00 Mr. Joe Walsh
19.00-20.00 Mr. Michael Franklin


